JOURNAL OF THE SENATE

SENATE OoF VIRGINIA

2001 SPECIAL SESSION

NUMERICAL INDEX--Bills, Resolutions and Documents showing legislative history.

SUBJECT INDEX--Titles of Bills, Resolutions and Documents listed alphabetically under headings
of subject matter; all other business transacted by the Senate listed by subject or individual names.

Saturday, February 24, 2001 Monday, May 7, 2001
Thursday, April 5, 2001 Wednesday, May 9, 2001
Tuesday, April 10, 2001 Monday, July 9, 2001
Wednesday, April 11, 2001 Tuesday, July 10, 2001
Thursday, April 12, 2001 Wednesday, January 9, 2002
Tuesday, April 17, 2001 Wednesday, February 20, 2002
Wednesday, April 18, 2001 TABLE OF CODE TITLES
Thursday, April 26, 2001 NUMERICAL INDEX

Friday, April 27, 2001 SUBJECT INDEX

Thursday, May 3, 2001



